
S N A C K S  +  S M A L L  P L A T E S

Halloumi Fries (v)
Hot sauce, lemon mayo

Salt & Pepper Squid
Chilli, spring onion, aioli

Fried Cajun Corn Ribs
Cajun spice, chilli, sesame seeds

9.0

9.0

8.0

W I N G S

Wings
- Buffalo hot sauce, blue cheese sauce

- Hickory BBQ sauce, fried shallots

Fried Cauli Wings (vg)
Vegan sriracha mayo

8.0 / 12.0

8.0

O L D  S H I P  H A C K N E YT H E

S U N D A Y  R O A S T

All our roasts are served with roast potatoes, maple roasted carrots & parsnips, 

savoy cabbage, crushed swede & squash, Yorkshire pudding & onion gravy

Chef’s roast, Hereford beef, pork belly & chicken  25.5

 Aged Hereford sirloin, horseradish  22.5

 Duroc free-range pork belly, crackling, apple sauce  21.5

 Suffolk roast chicken, rosemary pork stuffing  20.5

 Beetroot, butternut squash & nut Wellington (vg)  19.0

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. If you have any dietary requirements or allergies, kindly inform a member of our team.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill - all of which goes to our staff. (V) vegetarian (VG) vegan

D E S S E R T S

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)
Butterscotch, vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownie Sundae 
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce 

Ice Cream
Ask our staff for flavours

7.5

7.5

2.5 / 3.5 / 5.0

S I D E S

Sticky Red Cabbage

Cauliflower Cheese

Sunday Vegetables

Roast Potatoes

Pigs in Blankets

Skin-on Fries

Baby Gem Salad

Yorkshire Pudding

4.0

7.0

4.0

4.5

6.5

5.0

4.5

1.5


