

THE OLD SHIP HACKNEY

SNACKS + SMALL PLATES

Halloumi Fries (v)	9.0
Hot sauce, lemon mayo	
Salt & Pepper Squid	9.0
Chilli, spring onion, aioli	
Fried Cajun Corn Ribs	8.0
Cajun spice, chilli, sesame seeds	

WINGS

Wings	8.0 / 12.0
- Buffalo hot sauce, blue cheese sauce	
- Hickory BBQ sauce, fried shallots	
Fried Cauli Wings (vg)	8.0
Vegan sriracha mayo	

SUNDAY ROAST

All our roasts are served with roast potatoes, maple roasted carrots & parsnips, savoy cabbage, crushed swede & squash, Yorkshire pudding & onion gravy

Chef's roast, Hereford beef, pork belly & chicken	25.5
Aged Hereford sirloin, horseradish	22.5
Duroc free-range pork belly, crackling, apple sauce	21.5
Suffolk roast chicken, rosemary pork stuffing	20.5
Beetroot, butternut squash & nut Wellington (vg)	19.0

SIDES

Sticky Red Cabbage	4.0
Cauliflower Cheese	7.0
Sunday Vegetables	4.0
Roast Potatoes	4.5
Pigs in Blankets	6.5
Skin-on Fries	5.0
Baby Gem Salad	4.5
Yorkshire Pudding	1.5

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)	7.5
Butterscotch, vanilla ice cream	
Chocolate Brownie Sundae	7.5
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	
Ice Cream	2.5 / 3.5 / 5.0
Ask our staff for flavours	

